
rE Hyderabad. 
gional Director 

Dr._ K. RAMESH 

GNOU Ragional Centre 

|Amount released LSC name 

. 

11880| 

27500| 

25500 

38500 

103380 

School, Hyderabad |Aurora Business 

LSC code |Amount released LSC name 

01131 

0 

17820 

17820 

|College, Hyderabad |Aurora Degree 

LSC code |Amount released LSC nanme 

0111 

0 

10285 

0 

2310 

8800 

21395 

Hyderabad St Anns College, 

LSC code Amount released SC name 

|01162 

0 

26400 

33000 

0 

13200 

0 

0 

56100| 

128700 

KIMS, Hyderabad 

LSC code 

01129P 

Amount released 

0 

20350 

23100 

4620 

o 

9350| 

6050 

36190 

26400 

126060 

LSC name 

Hyderabad Education, 

0 

College of Nava Bharati 

LSC code LSC name Amount released 

0158? 

48400 

0 

48400 

Reddy Hospital, Govt. Distict 

LSC code |Amount released 

01153P 

48290 

48290 

LSC name 

Hospita. Khammam Govt. District 

LSC code LSC name Amount released 

|01154P 

75570 

24200 

3300 

14300| 

117370 

LSC code Amount released 

01152 Hyder abad Nizam College, Counseling 

0 

15730 

15015 

10725| 

16445 

10725 

14300 

15015 

15015 

13585 

13585 

11440 

15015 

166595 

LSC name 

Channel Based RC -Hyderabad 

LSC code 

0100 

Amount 

38995 

46585 

19690 

35035 

52855 

14080 

13860 

Hyderabad A.V.College. 

9350 

230450 

0 

LSC code Column1 |Information 

in 
rlo 

expenditure 

incurred 

for 
academic 

counselling 

pursuses 

during 

the 
academic 

session 

01.07.2022 

to 
30.06.Z025 

(neory) 

01151 LSC details 

|Jul-22 

Aug-22 

Sep-22 

|Oct-22 

Nov-22 

Dec-22 

Jan-23 

Feb-23 

Mar-23 

|Apr-23 

May-23 

Jun-23 

Total 

RC Name: Hyderabad 

RC Code 

01 

Sanga 

released 

LSC name 



GYAT� Hyderabad 

q 
A 

às 
IGNOU 

Regional 

Centre 

Regional Director 
Dr. K. RAMESH 

Signature 

& 
Stamp 

of 
Regional 

Directror 

Name of 

LSC name 

|Hyderabad Women, College for |Indira Priyadarshini 

39270| 

39270 

LSC code Amount released LSC name LSC code 

0155 NIMS, Hyderabad 

2750 

0146P 

2750 

Regional Director: Dr.K.Ramesh 
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